1998 AMA/WISECO/YAMAHA/KLOTZ/FMF /CARMATE/
MAXXTS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS
GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY
ROUND 3 - Loretta Lynn Ranch
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HURRICANE MILLS,

TN

April 4 & 5, 1998

Quad Results

Aaron Etter
Randall C Pruitt
Levi Hall

Kevin Wise
Curtis G Walraven
Brandon Powell
Brent B Tower
Randy Martin
William Cough
Shane Vaughn
Michael Bartley
Ryan Renner
Benjamin Thompson
James Charles
Tim Nash

Brandon Rouse
Stuart Barlow
Brett Ateike

Joe Cardinal
Phillip Tomey
Jerry Floer

Greg Kelso

Billy Fugate
Sean Campbell
Luke Cox

Bryan R Pierce
Philip Hughes
Harold Brown
Adam Hageman
Larry Terry

Jim Fugit

Steven C Blakley
Matthew Ellermann
Michael Thomas
Steve Roider
Jeremy Sullivan
Paul Swales
Jeremy N Bartley
Michael Ellis
David Price

Gary Freeze
Robert Smith
George Meese

Bart A Mercer
Justin Asplin
Brad Breedlove
Ron Neisz
William Vaughn
Mike Daniel
Brad W Pace
Jason Trent
Brett Allen
Daniel Mullins
Craig Becker
Mike Golden
Darell K Grove Jr
Jake Kron

Jason Minor
James Cotton
Michael Keleman
Carl Kelsey
Jeff Prendergast
Jon Burdick
William Shields
Richard Yaslik
Samuel E Lamp
Mike Robbins
Chad Wallace
Rickie Davis
Joe Ruscoe
Benji W Bartley
Brian Steele

681
467
156
290
441
710
431
750
506
705
678
214
660
753

772
762
730
652
253
129
656
132
175
821
320
159
340
707
627
844
CHIGE
635

&3
615
758
168
356
397

112
736
327

135
145
830
726
761
802
138
120
602
851
606
743
322
178

551
143
144
632
603
620
621
765
649
137
826
19
166
630

242

2:04:54
2:07:14
2:07:31
2:07:39
2:11:44
2:12:06
2512503
2=12 =37
2:12:42
2i115 0.9
2:18:30
2:24:48
2:25:06
2:27:33
2:28:41
2:30:46
25315205
2:33:49
2:33252
2::35:55
2:44:47
152:5:8:2.50
1259407
2201335
2::03::1271.
1:00:05
1:05:16
152163105
T 1:6is1 7.
1:19225
15252:312:3°9
1::26=29
152:3:6:239
1:42:53
(HSAESILE)
0:31:46
i3 5]
0:34:32
0:36:50
1:17:04

2:11:40
2:01:48
033351

2:31:08
2::00:235
2:01:24
2:::01:5:49
2:03:13
2:04:02
2504207
2:04:21
2205:55
2:09:54
2:10:00
2:10::39
25 E= 24
2:13:08
2:13:22
2:14:19
2:16:54
2:17:04
2:526:55
2:::27:00
2:27:36
2:29:23
2:::29:30,
2:14:57
100519
1:00:45
1216312
0:28:18
0i29:46

30 1 LAE
31 1 HON
32 1 HON
2-STROKE A
i 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 5 HON
4 5 HON
5 5 HON
6 5 HON
7 5 HON
8 5 HON
9 5 HON
10 S HON
ik 5 HON
12 5 HON
1:3 5 HON
14 5 HON
55 5 HON
16 4 HON
aE7) 4 HON
18 4 HON
o 4 LAE
20 4 ROL
21 3 HON
22 2 HON
23 2 HON
24 2 HON
25 2 HON
26 1 HON
4-STROKE MOD
1 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 5 LAE
4 5 HON
5 5 LAE
6 5 LAE
7 5 HON
8 5 HON
9 5 HON
10 5 HON
11 5 HON
12 4 HON
13 4 HON
14 4 HON
15 4 YAM
16 4 KAW
1572 4 HON
18 4 HON
19 4 HON
20 4 YAM
21 3 YAM
22 3 HON
28 3 HON
24 3 HON
25, 2 HON
26 2 YAM
27 1 HON
28 1 HON
2.9, 1 HON
30 1 YAM
31 1 YAM
4—-STROKE STOCK
1 4 HON
2 4 HON
3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 HON
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 4 HON
10 4 HON
ikl 4 HON
11 4 HON
12 3 HON
i3 3 HON
14 3 HON
Jiis) 3 XM
16 1 HON
17 1 HON
JR (25 UP)
i 5 TON

John McNulty
Rick Jones
Danny Johnson

Dave Simmons
Douglas Hayes
Eric Lemley
Scott Brooks
Doug A McCard
Robert L Ricketts
Brandon L Carter
John J Madrachimov
David Hicks

Ron Bloodworth
Brian G Cochran
Michael Miller
Frank Scheidl
Michael Benson
John Kreyenbuhl
Bradley A Page
Eric S McDaniel
Jared Gruca

Jim Pinkston
Jared S Huffman
Ricky D Moore
Gary E Swartley
David L Robinson
Frank Stuff
James Goodrum
Jeff W Staggs

Jeremy D Rice
Russell Lockhart
William Hartley
James Sprague
Dave D Hopper
John E Nestor
James Shepard
Darren Baker
Richard Singleton
Patrick Townsend
Glennn McConnell
David G Mace
Jarred Yoder
Harry Slater
Mike Meyer

Adam Mulzer
Chris Martin
Adam Huff
Daniel R Koenig
Mathew Korpi
Kenneth Capps
William Grubbs
Jeremy Wisdom
Brian Foltz
Jeremy Reeves
Derrick Bartley
Tim Martin
Kevin Page
Scottie Riley
Mark Kirby
Donald Eckhoff

Ryan Benne

Todd Knippenberg
Scott Pflum
Richard Brown
Ronald Martin
Shawn Remington
Duard Hardin
Justin Grounds
James Sawyers
Mark Knight
Ryan Renner
George J Hommel
Justin Conner
Kenneth R Fox
Andy Heather
Kelith Towe
Steven Lamp
James Ward

Richard Stanley

813

663

614

612

605
489
924
114
101
289
139
591
744
739
214

570
296
716
709
504
302

PA
MO
KY
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Marc Ansley
Marshall Sugg
Jon Chambers
Jim Vanloocke
Mark Blue

Bart Webster
Andy Johnson
Daryl Hornburger
Brad Augustin
Ed Mills

Chad L Smith
Mark Bryan
James D Ruscoe
Robert Dewar
Brue Werner
Daniel Kiernan
Michel Gregory

Matthew J Smiley
Kim T Kuhnle

Bill V Ballance
Barry E Hawk Jr
Greg L Goad

Bryan D Baker
Curtis Crump
Johnny F Gallagher
Chad Duvall
William Yokley
Wayne E Darnold
James L Wahl

Dave Simmons
Douglas Hayes
Eric Lemley
Daniel B Baggett
Rob Hertz

Chris Flannery
Enoch Evinsky
Scott Brooks
Robin E Page

Doug A McCard
Gary L White
Robert L Ricketts
Brandon L Carter
John J Madrachimov
Jeremy D Rice
Jason Griffith
Russell Lockhart
Blaine Shick
David Hicks
William Hartley
Chris Berry

Gary Wine

James Sprague
Timothy A Wilson
Ron Bloodworth
Dave D Hopper
Scott Fleischhauer
John E Householder
John Gallagher
Bart A Mercer
Greg Wampler
Richard Stanley
John E Nestor
Marc Ansley

Brian G Cochran
Marshall Sugg
Kevin E Lane
Michael Miller
Craig A Greenwood
James Shepard

Jon Chambers
Keith McCloud

Joe Cardinal

John Robertson
Darren Baker
Richard Singleton
Patrick Townsend
Roger Maupin
Glenn McConnell
Jim Vanloocke
Hansley Sisk
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Brent Thomas
Frank Scheidl
Michael Benson
John Kreyenbuhl
Bradley A Page
Dave R Hogg
Eric S McDaniel
Jared Gruca
Justin Asplin
Brad Breedlove
Jan Pritchard
Ron Neisz

Curt McGuire
Mark Blue

John Renner

Ryan Benne

Bart Webster
Eddie A Newby
William Vaughn
Aubney Nottingham
Kenneth E Tincher
Mike Daniel

Brad W Pace
Jarred Yoder
Jason Trent

Andy Johnson
Aaron Etter
Travis Smith
Brett Allen
Daryl Hornburger
Brad Augustin
Ed Mills

Randall C Pruitt
Mike Firkins
Levi Hall

Kevin Wise
Rodney Wilder
Chris Prince
Todd Knippenberg
Travis Hill
Scott Pflum
Brent Wickersham
James Mantz

Chad L Smith
Stephen Adams
David Harvey
Richard Brown
Ronald Martin
Daniel Mullins
Craig Becker
Shawn Remington
Marvin D Sleith
Mark Bryan

Steve Zapfe

Mike Golden
Mike H Penland
James D Ruscoe
Pete Thomas

Mike Purcell
Darell K Grove Jr
Santo Derisi
Gary Freeze
Curtis G Walraven
Grady Short
Brandon Powell
Brent B Tower
Ryan Kaufman
Miles Deck

Cecil Staton
Randy Martin
Dennis Robinson II
William Cough
Douglas Wright
Jake Kron

Mike James

James Cotton
Robert Bearden
Duard Hardin
Shane Vaughn

Jim Pinkston
Bradley Cast
Jack Gilman
Michael Keleman
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2236258
FINBTIEILT
2:38:28
2:47:28
1:50:217
1253230
1254232
12562157,
2:100:235
2:01:24
25014529
2:01:249
2:02:13
23102217
2:02:34
2:02:37
2:02:40
2:02:41
2:03:13
2:03:29
2:03:47
2:04:02
2:04:07
2:04:07
2:04:21
2:04:51
2:04:54
2:05:43
2:105:255
2:06:03
2206227
2:07:10
2:07:14
2:07:21
2207231
2:07:39
2:07:40
2:07:42
2:08:03
2:108:235
2209215
2:09:=18
2209219
2209219
2:09:19
2:09:23
2:09:25
2:09:29
2:09:54
2:10:00
2=E0=1TF
21017
223021
2:51.0525
2/510:39
2:10:58
2211 <60
2:11:03
2:11:09
Z2HALILEPAL
2:11:=24
2:11:40
2:11:44
2:11:47
2:12=06
2:12=43
2:12:22
232 =24,
2212:33
252235
2212247
251247
2:12:45
2:513:08
2543520
204219
2:14:56
2:15:-00
25315 54180
2515220
24255239
212616205
2:16:54
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Carl Kelsey
Justin Grounds
Robert Dewar
Chad Purler
Michael Bartley
Harry Slater
Mark Musch
Robert Mensio
Kirk Aland
Jared S Huffman
Mike Meyer

James Sawyers
James Taylor
Chas. Colliflower
Jason Minor

Rod Odell

Larry H Haas
Timothy Phillips
Jake Stratton
Mark Knight
Adam Mulzer
Chris Martin
Benjamin Thompson
Adam Huff

Ryan Renner

Jay W Condon
Thomas Morrison
Jeff Prendergast
Jon Burdick
James Charles
William Shields
Tim Nash
Richard Yaslik
Samuel E Lamp
George J Hommel
Brandon Rouse
Stuart Barlow
Brian Silvester
Jennifer Cummins
Brett Ateike

Lee Conkle
Michael Radcliff
Phillip Tomey
Jerry L Reithire
Daniel R Koenig
Mathew Korpi
Jason B Lewis
Jerry Floer

Dave A Heider
Ricky D Moore
Kevin Hurst
Kenneth Capps
Jim Brown

Ron J Cousins
David C Kranich
William Grubbs
Roscoe Drake
Danny Coultas
Justin Conner
Brue Werner
Gerard Yorko
Jeremy Wisdom
Kenneth R Fox
Keith Steele
Brian Foltz

Tony Eldridge
Chris J Smolar
Greg Kelso

Billy Fugate
Kenneth Beck
Michael D Savage
Greg Rutledge
Sean Campbell
Robert Smith
Luke Cox

Billy J Linville
Fred A Savage
Jason Crockett
Andy Heather
Mike Robbins
Bruce Norton
Keith Towe

. Keith Lane

MD 2:17:04
TN 2:17:06
KY  2:17:08
KY 2:17:38
KY 2:18:30
NG 2:z18:31
s 2= 118:31
MO 2:18:54
PAE2:619:222

OH' 2:19:25
MO 2:119:27.
PA-2:19:30
Y #2:19:55
WV 2:20:17
PA: 2:20:22
IN 2:21:09
PA 2:21:28
WV 2:21:49
IA 2:22:47
KY 2:22:58
IN 2:24:13
WV 2:24:38
IN 2:25:06
KY 2:25:36
WV 2:25:42
MD 1 2:25:52
WV 2:26:04
MO 2:26:55
MO 2:27:00
NE 2:27:33
MO 2:27:36
IN 2:28:41
OH! £2:2:2.9:2123)
WV 2:29:30
IN 2:29:40
TN 2:30:46
KY - 2:=31:05
IL. 2:31:22
KY 2:32:23
IN 2:33iz49
WV 2:34:12
WV. 2:35:02
IN. 2:35:55
WV 2:37:16
PA. 2:37:17
OH 2:37:43
KY ' 2:41:13
IN 2:44:47
NY 1:21:04
WV 1:26:12
WV 1:26:56
KoY lesadilesi5i9
TN 1 032:31
PA 1:386:12
PRI 236233
MSE %5::37.:58
NE 1:2:38:53
IN 1:40:16
MD 1:41:00
OH 1:46:10
PA 1:46:41
KY 1:50:44
ENE 2= 51209
Tl sl 52015
PA 1:53:03
PA 1:53:38
NJg- 1:58:03
BN 1258250
IE 1:59:07
PA 2:00:10
WV 2:00:18
IN 2:01:10
M 221015235
NC 2:01:48
IN 2:03:27
WY 2:03:33

WV 2:04:11
KY 2:10:08
MO 2:11:39
IN  2:14=57
KY 2:26:03
KY 1 2:26:35
TN 0:48:44

232 2 LAE Ricky Matteson
233 2 DUN Bryan Hulsey
234 2 HON Gary E Swartley
235 2 LON Daniel Kiernan
236 2 HON David L Robinson
237 2 HON Bryan R Pierce
238 2 YAM Michael Bennett
239 2 LAE Chad Wallace
240 2 HON Rickie Davis
241 2 LON Jay L Poole
242 2 YAM Timothy Cummins
243 2 HON Frank Stuff
244 2 HON Jeremy Reeves
245 2 HON Philip Hughes
246 2 YAM Joseph Boren
247 2 HON James Goodrum
248 2 HON James Berlyn
249 2 YAM Jeff Wiley
250 2 HON Harold Brown
251" :2-  "HON Joe Ruscoe
252 2 YAM Adam Hageman
253 v2L5YAM, Larry Terry
254 2 HON Jim Fugit
255 2 YAM Steven C Blakley
256 2 YAM Derrick Bartley
257 2 YAM Matthew Ellermann
258 2 HON Michel Gregory
259 2 YAM Michael Thomas
260 2 YAM Charlie Stark
261 2 YAM Zachary Zibura
262 2 YAM Brad Jeffries
263 1 HON Tim Martin
264 1 HON Jeff W Staggs
265 1 YAM Douglas M Bennett
266 1 LAE Donald Wilson
267 1 LAE Benji W Bartley
268 1 HON [Kevin Page
269 1 L1AE Thomas L Waybright
270 1 HON Brian Steele
281 A5 TAR John McNulty
272 1 HON Steve Roider
273 1 HON Jeremy Sullivan
274 1 HON Paul Swales
275 1 YAM Josh Bailey
276- 1. = POL James Bernard
277 1 YAM [Kevin Crockett
278 1 YAM George Meese
219 1° AR Jeremy N Bartley
280 1 HON Scottie Riley
281 1 HON Michael Ellis
282 1 YAM Mark Kirby
283 1 HON Rick Jones
284 1 HON Steven Lamp
285 1 YAM Donald Eckhoff
286 1 POL Mark Ward
287 1 HON Danny Johnson
288 1 POL Mark Smith
289 1 HON Donald Branchim
290 1 SUZ David Price
291 1 YAM Terry Slater
292 1 HON James Ward
293 1 HON Sammy Hargrove
OPN SUPER MOD A
1 S5 YAM Enoch Evinsky
2 5 YAM Robin E Page
3 5 HON Chris Berry
4 5 YAM Gary Wine
5 5 HON Scott Fleischhauer
6 S5 HON Craig A Greenwood
7 5 HON Keith McCloud
8 5 HON Hansley Sisk
9 5 LAE Brent Thomas
10 4 YAM Dave R Hogg
15 4 HON Rodney Wilder
12 4 HON Chas. Colliflower
13 3 POL Dave A Heider
14 3 HON Kevin Hurst
15 3 YAM David C Kranich
16 1 YAM Douglas M Bennett
19 1 YAM Terry Slater
OPN SUPER MOD
1 4 HON Curt McGuire
2 4 HON Eddie A Newby
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133
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370
108
847
149
639
74

43

311

845
1EE7)
148
111
511

696
134
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3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 YAM
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 YAM
9 4 YAM
10 4 HON
1tk 4 HON
12 4 YAM
13 4 HON
14 4 YAM
15 4 YAM
16 4 YAM
07 4 YAM
18 4 YAM
L9, 4 YAM
20 3 YAM
24 3 YAM
22 3 YAM
23 2 YaM
24 2 YAM
25 2 YAM
26 2 YAM
27 1 YAM
28 1 YAM
PRO
1 5 ROT
2 5 YAM
3 5 LON
4 5 LAE
5 5 LON
6 5 LAE
7 5 YAM
8 5 HON
9 5 ROL
10 5 ROL
aLil 5 LAE
12 5 LAE
13 5 HON
14 5 HON
15 5 LAE
16 5 HON
17 5 HON
18 4 LAE
19 4 HON
20 4 HON
2: 2 HON
22 2 LAE
23 2 DUN
24 1 LAE
SR (40 UP)
1 5 LAE
2 5 HON
3 5 HON
4 5 HON
5 4 LOB
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 LAE
S 4 HON
10 4 HON
11 4 LAE
12 4 LAE
i3 3 SUZ
14 3 POL
15 1 LAE
16 1 HON
UTILITY MOD
1 4 KAW
2 4 YAM
3 3 YAM
4 3 YAM
5 2 YAM
6 2 YAM
7 1 POL
UTILITY SPORT
ik 4 POL
2 3 "POL
3 3 POL
UTILITY STOCK
i 4 HON
2 4 YAM

Aubney Nottingham
Kenneth E Tincher
Travis Smith
Mike Firkins
Chris Prince
Travis Hill
Brent Wickersham
David Harvey
Steve Zapfe
Cecil Staton
Mike James
Bradley Cast
Chad Purler
James Taylor
Timothy Phillips
Michael Radcliff
Jerry L Reithire
Gerard Yorko
Jason Crockett
Bruce Norton
Michael Bennett
Timothy Cummins
Joseph Boren
Jeff Wiley

Josh Bailey
Kevin Crockett

Matthew J Smiley
Kim T Kuhnle
Bill V Ballance
Barry E Hawk Jr
Greg L Goad
Bryan D Baker
Curtis Crump
Johnny F Gallagher
Chad Duvall
William Yokley
Wayne E Darnold
James L Wahl
Daniel B Baggett
Rob Hertz

Chris Flannery
Jason Griffith
Timothy A Wilson
Santo Derisi
Ryan Kaufman
Jason B Lewis
Keith Lane

Ricky Matteson
Bryan Hulsey
Donald Wilson

John E Householder
John Gallagher
Robert R Fassinger
Roger Maupin

Jan Pritchard

John Renner

James Mantz

Pete Thomas

Mike Purcell

Grady Short

Jack Gilman

Larry H Haas

Jim Brown

Billy J Linville
Thomas L Waybright
Donald Branchim

Mike H Penland
Lee Conkle
Danny Coultas
Fred A Savage
Zachary Zibura
Brad Jeffries
James Bernard

Marvin D Sleith
Kelth Steele
Kenneth Beck

Jake Stratton
Jay W Condon
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2t
2:2
22
2:
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03:29
03:47
05:43
077521

SN0 T

:00:10

$22:47
02552

3 3 YAM
4 2 YAM
UTILITY UNLIMTD
1 4 POL
2 4 POL
3 4 POL
4 3 POL
5 3 POL
6 3 POL
7 1 POL
8 I POL

VET (30 UP)
1 5 YAM
2 5 LAE
3 5 HON
4 5 HON
5 5 HON
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 4 HON
10 4 YAM
11 4 HON
12 4 HON
13 4 HON
14 3 YAM
15 3 YAM
16 2 LON
457 2 HON
18 1 HON
WOMEN
ik 4 HON

Michael D Savage
Charlie Stark

Kirk Aland
Thomas Morrison
Brian Silvester
Ron J Cousins
Chris J Smolar
Greg Rutledge
Mark Ward

Mark Smith

Gary L White
Blaine Shick
Greg Wampler
Kevin E Lane
John Robertson
Stephen Adams
Miles Deck
Dennis Robinson IT
Douglas Wright
Robert Bearden
Mark Musch
Robert Mensio
Rod 0Odell
Roscoe Drake
Tony Eldridge
Jay L Poole
James Berlyn
Sammy Hargrove

Jennifer Cummins

o3

319
703
i
150
748
142
37

661
797

754

KY

2:2:00/211:8
2:08:38

221097522
2:26:04
2231222
121316212
1258203
21010210
0:39:58
1z01:313

2225220
2:26:10
2:31:16
2233312
2:34:10
2:09:19
2:12:271
2:12:41
2::2:545
2:14:56
2418231
2:18:54
2:21:09
12138553
152338
AERosl )
AEE3isHIS
1250220

2532523
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